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COUPE LEVEL & LOUASSE & SOUTIEN AMICAL DE SYLVIE BARBE
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 VAN RESPAILLE Laura BONDUES FRA +2,6 +1 75

2 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,1 7 82

3 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 7,0 9 82

4 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,1 10 83

5 AUGIER Servane FOURQUEUX FRA 9,0 12 87

6 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,3 12 90

7 BONNIÈRE Hélène ST OMER FRA 11,7 15 90

8 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 12,3 15 93

9 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 14,4 18 96

10 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,3 19 97

11 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 14,9 18 100

12 BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FRA 12,7 16 102

13 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 13,3 16 104

14 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 13,3 16 106
-
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1 VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 2,5 3 72

2 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 4,3 5 73

3 SALGADO Antoine LE TOUQUET FRA 2,6 3 77

4 PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 7,4 9 77

5 KERNANET Marceau SART FRA 1,6 2 77

6 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 9,4 11 78

7 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,3 9 79

8 DAUSQUE Louis HARDELOT FRA 9,6 11 79

9 FOURMENTIN Antoine ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 5,3 7 80

10 AUGIER Thierry FOURQUEUX FRA 3,5 4 81

11 LERNON Antoine SART FRA 1,9 3 81

12 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 3,2 4 81

13 BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FRA 1,6 2 83

14 STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 6,1 7 83

15 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 8,8 11 84

16 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 5,2 6 84

17 KARLSSON Emil HARDELOT FRA 6,5 8 85

18 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 10,1 12 85

19 BRUNEAU Jean BONDUES FRA 7,5 9 85

20 KERNANET Lambert HARDELOT FRA 4,3 5 85

21 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 11,4 14 86

22 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 10,1 12 86

23 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 3,9 5 86

24 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,4 11 86

25 PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 10,2 12 86

26 GILLIARD Henri HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 10,1 12 86

27 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 8,7 10 87

28 DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 6,9 8 87

29 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 8,8 11 87

30 PATTE Simon HARDELOT FRA 11,2 13 88

31 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,1 9 88

32 MARQUER Julien SART FRA 4,6 6 89
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33 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 10,8 13 89

34 JACQ Patrick HARDELOT FRA 9,8 12 90

35 AUGIER Erwan FOURQUEUX FRA 9,6 11 90

36 LEMAIRE Fabien VALENCIENNES FRA 11,0 13 90

37 MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 5,6 7 91

38 HERRMANN Gary LE TOUQUET FRA 10,7 13 92

39 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,3 10 92

40 DUJARDIN Thierry CHANTILLY FRA 10,0 12 93

41 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 9,1 11 95

42 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,1 13 97

43 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,7 14 97

44 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 11,3 13 98

45 VERSPIEREN Maxence ETRANGER FRA 4,8 6 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,1 10 73

2 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 7,0 9 73

3 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,1 7 75

4 AUGIER Servane FOURQUEUX FRA 9,0 12 75

5 BONNIÈRE Hélène ST OMER FRA 11,7 15 75

6 VAN RESPAILLE Laura BONDUES FRA +2,6 +1 76

7 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,3 12 78

8 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,3 19 78

9 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 12,3 15 78

10 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 14,4 18 78

11 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 14,9 18 82

12 BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FRA 12,7 16 86

13 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 13,3 16 88

14 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 13,3 16 90
-
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1 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 9,4 11 67

2 DAUSQUE Louis HARDELOT FRA 9,6 11 68

3 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 4,3 5 68

4 PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 7,4 9 68

5 VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 2,5 3 69

6 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,3 9 70

7 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 11,4 14 72

8 FOURMENTIN Antoine ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 5,3 7 73

9 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 10,1 12 73

10 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 8,8 11 73

11 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 10,1 12 74

12 SALGADO Antoine LE TOUQUET FRA 2,6 3 74

13 PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 10,2 12 74

14 GILLIARD Henri HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 10,1 12 74

15 PATTE Simon HARDELOT FRA 11,2 13 75

16 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,4 11 75

17 KERNANET Marceau SART FRA 1,6 2 75

18 BRUNEAU Jean BONDUES FRA 7,5 9 76

19 STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 6,1 7 76

20 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 10,8 13 76

21 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 8,8 11 76

22 KARLSSON Emil HARDELOT FRA 6,5 8 77

23 AUGIER Thierry FOURQUEUX FRA 3,5 4 77

24 LEMAIRE Fabien VALENCIENNES FRA 11,0 13 77

25 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 3,2 4 77

26 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 8,7 10 77

27 JACQ Patrick HARDELOT FRA 9,8 12 78

28 LERNON Antoine SART FRA 1,9 3 78

29 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 5,2 6 78

30 AUGIER Erwan FOURQUEUX FRA 9,6 11 79

31 HERRMANN Gary LE TOUQUET FRA 10,7 13 79

32 DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 6,9 8 79
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,1 9 79

34 KERNANET Lambert HARDELOT FRA 4,3 5 80

35 DUJARDIN Thierry CHANTILLY FRA 10,0 12 81

36 BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FRA 1,6 2 81

37 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 3,9 5 81

38 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,3 10 82

39 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,7 14 83

40 MARQUER Julien SART FRA 4,6 6 83

41 MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 5,6 7 84

42 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,1 13 84

43 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 9,1 11 84

44 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 11,3 13 85

45 VERSPIEREN Maxence ETRANGER FRA 4,8 6 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,2 18 39

2 DUHAMEL Marine ARRAS FRA 16,6 16 39

3 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,9 15 37

4 MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 17,4 17 36

5 BIAGI Chloé YVELINES FRA 21,6 21 35

6 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 19,1 18 33

7 CLAUS Béatrice ST OMER FRA 24,0 24 33

8 BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 22,9 23 32

9 HANCOCK Audrey HARDELOT FRA 16,4 16 31

10 PLOUVIEZ Dominique BONDUES FRA 18,4 18 30

11 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 18,5 18 29

12 AUGIER Solène FOURQUEUX FRA 25,1 25 29

13 DUJARDIN Véronique CHANTILLY FRA 20,3 20 29

14 MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 16,4 16 28

15 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 20 28

16 AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 25,2 25 28

17 COUDOUX Elodie WIMEREUX FRA 24,4 24 28

18 ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 25,6 26 28

19 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 16,8 16 28

20 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 22,0 22 27

21 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,8 25 27

22 FOURCARD Karine HARDELOT FRA 17,0 16 26

23 DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 19 25

24 BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT FRA 19,1 18 22

25 PFENDER Corinne ST OMER FRA 26,0 26 18

26 LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,6 17 ABJ

27 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22 ABJ

28 LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 23 ABJ
-
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1 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 15,4 16 42

2 DUCATTEAU Thomas HARDELOT FRA 14,2 14 37

3 LUCAS Pierre HARDELOT FRA 12,9 13 37

4 CHARTIER Michel ISABELLA FRA 23,0 24 36

5 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 13,0 13 36

6 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,7 14 36

7 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 12,9 13 34

8 GENTILE Come HARDELOT FRA 18,8 19 34

9 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 25,3 27 34

10 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,6 16 34

11 LEJEUNE Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,2 16 34

12 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 15,3 15 33

13 BIAGI Guillaume YVELINES FRA 16,2 16 33

14 FOURCARD François HARDELOT FRA 14,0 14 33

15 BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 26,0 27 33

16 BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 20,1 21 32

17 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 22,8 24 32

18 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 18,8 19 32

19 HAUBEN Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 12,7 13 32

20 D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 25,2 26 32

21 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 13,7 14 31

22 LEFEVRE Clément BONDUES FRA 18,5 19 31

23 FONTEYNE Gilles WIMEREUX FRA 16,5 17 31

24 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,7 17 31

25 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 13,2 13 31

26 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,5 19 29

27 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 13,2 13 29

28 DELMARRE Hervé VERT PARC FRA 20,4 21 29

29 BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,3 17 28

30 ROUCOU Olivier HARDELOT FRA 23,7 25 28

31 BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 12,6 12 28

32 CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 18,5 19 27
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33 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 19,2 20 27

34 DEMEESTERE Cesar HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 21,6 22 27

35 PONS Joaquin LUBERON FRA 19,9 21 27

36 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 12,6 12 27

37 TROTTIN Clément HARDELOT FRA 16,5 17 27

38 DELEMBERT Thierry CERGY FRA 19,0 20 26

39 JOLLANT Barthélémy VERT PARC FRA 24,4 26 26

40 LEMOINE Patrick ST OMER FRA 18,5 19 26

41 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 17,2 18 26

42 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5 19 26

43 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,0 15 25

44 MASSÉ Louis VERT PARC FRA 18,5 19 25

45 VANDEVOORDE Jacky ARRAS FRA 22,6 24 24

46 BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 22,0 23 24

47 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 15,0 15 23

48 THIRARD Dominique HARDELOT FRA 18,3 19 23

49 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,6 16 23

50 RAHIER Matthieu WIMEREUX FRA 21,6 22 22

51 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,4 19 20

52 CHARPENTIER Pierre HARDELOT FRA 17,8 18 20

53 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 24,4 26 19

54 DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 24 19

55 DUPREZ Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,0 21 17

56 GIRAULT Charles HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 24,8 26 17

57 BORSIK Michel HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 19,4 20 15
-


